
 

 
 

Request for Quotation 
 

 
 
20 February 2020  
 
 
The TOURISM PROMOTIONS BOARD invites you to submit quotations for the item/s listed 
below; 
 
Quotation No.  TPB-PR.2020.02.085 
PR 2.062 IPD/Europe    /    27 Jan. 2020 
 
Requirements : INTERNATIONAL ROUND TRIP AIRTICKET  
 
Project:  ITB BERLIN 2020 ANIMATOR 
 
 

Quantity Particulars Estimated Unit 
Price 

Estimated 
Total Amount 

LOT Specifications: 
ECONOMY CLASS 
30 Kgs. Baggage Allowance 
REFUND ELIGIBILITY-FREE 
CHANGE DATE ELIGIBILILTY-FREE 
INCLUSIVE OF TRAVEL TAX AND 
TERMINAL FEES 
REGULAR FARE NOT PROMO FARE 
SEND-BILL ARRANGEMENT 
 

FLIGHT DETAILS: 
TURKISH AIRLINES 
 
02 March (Monday) Departure to Manila 
ETD: 2200H (MANILA) – ETA: 0615H 
(ISTANBUL AIRPORT) TK85 
 
6h 15m ( Layover & connection flight for 
Istanbul) 
 
ETD:12:30H (ISTANBUL) – ETA:1335H (BERLIN 
TEGEL AIRPORT) TK1725 
 
 
 

Php950,000.00 Php950,000.00 



 

 
09 March (Monday) Departure to Berlin 
ETD: 02:30H (BERLIN TEGEL AIRPORT)  
– ETA: 19:25H (ISTANBUL AIRPORT) TK1726 
 
6h 35m (Layover & connection flight for 
Istanbul) 
 
ETD: 02:00H (ISTANBUL) ETA: 18:55H 
(MANILA) TK84 
 
QUANTITY: 10 
UNIT COST: PhP 95,000.00 
TOTAL COST: PhP950,000.00 
 
PASSENGERS: 

1. MARICA D. BUENAFLOR 
2. JOSE ANTONIO MIGUEL R. MELCHOR 
3. AMY ROSE A. COSIO 
4. ROSALINDA A. ASTRONOMO 
5. RAOUL ROBERTO Z. DE PERALTA 
6. LORENZO AUGUSTO A. COSIO 
7. RODELIO L. SAWAY 
8. RODELIO B. SAWAY JR. 
9. IRENE JOY B. BIMUYAG 
10. RJ SUMINGSANG B. SAWAY 

 
Terms 30 days upon receipt of invoice   
ABC Php950,000.00 inclusive of all applicable taxes   

 
Please submit your quotation and legal documents not later than 25 February 2020, 10:00 
A.M thru email at soc_torres@tpb.gov.ph or thru fax no. 02 526-5971, subject to the Terms 
and Conditions attached herewith, stating the shortest time of delivery, duly signed by your 
representative to the Procurement and General Services Division, Administrative 
Department, 4th Floor, Legaspi Towers 300, Roxas Blvd., Manila. 

Please address your quotation to the undersigned. 

Thank you very much. 

 
ELOISA A. ROMERO 
Head, Procurement and General Services Division 
 
 

Contact Person   
 SOCRATES G. TORRES 

mailto:soc_torres@tpb.gov.ph


 

Contact No  
525-93-18 loc. 266 
soc_torres@tpb.gov.ph  

Note: All entries must be typewritten in your company letterhead. 

Price Validity shall be for a period of thirty (30) calendar days. 

Suppliers must submit the following legal documents to be eligible to participate in the 
bidding: 

1. SEC/DTI Registration Certificate 
2. Mayor's Permit/License 
3. BIR Registration / TIN 
4. Company Profile/Reference 
5. PhilGEPs Certificate 
6. Omnibus Sworn Statement  
7. Income Tax Return 
8.  Notarized Authority of the Signatory 

(Notarized with same date of your bid quotation) 
    Secretary’s Certificate if SEC or 
     Special Power of Attorney if DTI 


